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INSCR.
16359-5

12192-0
22293-7
32441-5
18625-2
30855-3
22515-7
10314-6
20494-6
21441-7
31872-9
24686-3

NOME DO CANDIDATO
EDUARDO HENRIQUE VICENTIN QUEIROZ

GIOVANA BOTELHO GORLA
HELENI DE OLIVEIRA MOURA
HIAGO MOREIRA SILVA

KAROLINA SCHON

KAUANE DE SOUZA SILVA

LIGIANI CORDEIRO DOS REIS
LORRANE TEODORO DOS SANTOS
LUCAS KIYOSHI KOMODA

LUIZ FERNANDO BARROSO FIGUEIREDO
MAURILIO MANOEL PIRES JUNIOR
PEDRO AFONSO FERREIRA

CONH.
GERAIS RED
69.5 99.0
53,5 108.0
70.0 108.0
63.5 95.0
60.5 84.0
65.5 98.0
58.5 99.0
57.0 111.0
60.0 105.0
715 99.0
755 1020
87.0 83.0

TOTAL

P1
168.5

161.5
178.0
158.5
1445
163.5
157.5
168.0
165.0
170.5
1775
170.0

LIN. LIN.
PORT ESTR
415 16.0
375 19.0
425 11.0
37.5 10.0
30.5 20.0
37.5 4.0
52.0 4.0
28.0 12.0
52.5 7.0
43.5 12.0
39.0 12.0
50.0 22.0

EDF
35.0

49.0
38.0
31.0
66.5
48.5
33.0
46.5
36.5
38.5
41.0
50.0

HIS
41.0

235
245
29.0
36.5
35.5
28.5
36.0
30.5
335
22.0
37.0

P2
133.5

129.0
116.0
107.5
153.5
125.5
1175
122.5
126.5
127.5
114.0
159.0

TOTAL ESCORE

FINAL CLAS SITUAGAO

302.0
290.5
294.0
266.0
298.0
289.0 *
275.0
290.5
291.5
298.0
291.5
329.0

2

9

5
19

10

r O A~ N

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO-COTAS
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO-COTAS
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO



